## 117000081643

(Address)  (Address)  (City/State/Zip/Phone #)  PICK-UP WAIT MAIL  (Business Entity Name)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)  PICK-UP WAIT MAIL  (Business Entity Name)  (Document Number)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL  (Business Entity Name)  (Document Number)
(Business Entity Name) (Document Number)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



900302501219

08/28/17--01011--023 \*\*25.00

17 AUG 28 AN FIRST

AUG 29 2017 J SHIVERS

## **COVER LETTER**

TO:	Registration Se Division of Cor						
eud ie		TRUCTION LLC					
SUBJE	CI:	Name of Limi	ited Liability Company	<del></del>			
The end	losed Articles of	Amendment and fee(s) are sub-	mitted for filing.				
Please 1	eturn all correspo	ndence concerning this matter	to the following:				
		ODIJAS CAMINHA					
		<u> </u>	Name of Person	<del></del>			
		OGC ASSOCIATES PA					
			Firm/Company				
	3275 W HILLSBORO BLVD STE 306						
			Address				
		DEERFIELD BEACH, FL	33442				
			City/State and Zip Code				
		OGC@OGCASSOCIATES					
		E-mail address: (t	to be used for future annual report notifi	cation)			
For furt	her information co	oncerning this matter, please ca	all:				
ODIJA	S CAMINHA	W-145-4	954 708-2817 at ()				
	Name o	f Person	Area Code Daytime	Telephone Number			
Enclose	ed is a check for th	ne following amount:					
■ \$25	i.00 Filing Fee	□ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	☐ \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	□ \$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)			

MAILING ADDRESS:

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
P.O. Box 6327
Tallahassee, FL 32314

STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
Clifton Building
2661 Executive Center Circle
Tallahassee, FL 32301

## ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

٠	FBN	COI	NST	'R I	ICT	ION	11	$\mathbf{C}$

company has been notified in writing of this change.

(Name of the Limited Liability Company as it now appears on our records.)
(A Florida Limited Liability Company)

The Articles of Organization for this Limited Lia Florida document number L17000081643		were med on		and assigned			
This amendment is submitted to amend the follow	wing:				C."		
A. If amending name, enter the new name of	the limited liab	ility company here:					
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the wo	ords "Limited Liabil	ity Company," the designati	on "LLC" or the abb	reviation "L.L.C."			
		8996 SW 8TH STREE					
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable: (Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRE.		BOCA RATON, FL 33			-		
	_				-		
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:		8996 SW 8TH STREET					
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)		BOCA RATON, FL 33433					
B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered agent and/or the new registered off			records, <u>enter t</u>	he name of the n	<u>iew</u>		
Name of New Registered Agent:				17 A			
New Registered Office Address:	8996 SW 8TH STREET			N 29 W			
		Enter Florida stre	et address	1 0 m	•		
	BOCA RATON		, Florida 3320	337 <b>= [M</b>			
		City	OR1	Zip Code			
New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Re	egistered Agent:		D <sub>C</sub>	7			
I hereby accept the appointment as registered provisions of all statutes relative to the prope, accept the obligations of my position as regis, being filed to merely reflect a change in the re	r and complete tered agent as j	performance of my du provided for in Chapte	ities, and I am fa er 605, E.S. Or, i	miliar with and if this document is	he		

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action
MGRM	SPORE, FABIANNA	8996 SW 8TH STREET	<b>_</b> ■ Add
		BOCA RATON, FL 33433	□ Remove
			Change
MGRM	SPORE, FABIANNA	22198 Bella Lago Dr Apt 1120	
		Boca Raton, FL 33433	■ Remove
		-1700	□ Change
MGRM	BUCCI, JEFF	22198 Bella Lago Dr Apt 1120	□ Add
		Boca Raton, FL 33433	■ Remove
			☐ Change
			☐ Remove
			Change
			☐ Remove
			☐ Change
			□ Remove
			□ Change

· · · · ·						
						-
						-
						-
						-
						-
			<u></u>			-
						-
				· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		-
						_
	4847			ALL	ä	_
				RE TARY AHASSE	AUG	
				ARY SSE	28	Alekson Alekson Alekson
					<b>X</b>	171
				LORID	<b>69</b>	
	<del>.</del>			DA	<u>#</u>	
Effective date, if other than the d	ate of filing:		(opt	ional)		
If an effective date is listed, the date must be Note: If the date inserted in this block document's effective date on the Dep	k does not meet the applica	to date of filing or able statutory fil	more than 90 days afte ing requirements, th	r filing.) Pursuar is date will not	nt to 605 t be list	5.0207 (3 ted as th
the record specifies a delayed on The 90th day after the recor	effective date, but not rd is filed.	t an effective	time, at 12:01	a.m. on the	e earli	er of:
Dated AUGUST 24TH	2017	/				
			11			

Typed or printed name of signee